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Position

Cfo/Treasurer

Accounting Manager
Finance Manager

Principal Project Accountant
Principal Project Accountant
Principal Project Accountant
Senior Payroll Accountant
Staff Accountant

Staff Accountant

Staff Accountant

Senior Administrative Specialist
Accounting Clerk

Field Representative

Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Department Total Wages
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$177,658
$128,522
$127,261
$110,908
$105,181
$101,771
$87,932
$78,191
$64,297
$63,776
$58,537
$49,933
$42,430
$11,045



