	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Cfo/Treasurer		Orange County Water District	Finance	\$177,658
2.	Accounting Manager		Orange County Water District	Finance	\$128,522
3.	Finance Manager		Orange County Water District	Finance	\$127,261
4.	Principal Project Accountant		Orange County Water District	Finance	\$110,908
5.	Principal Project Accountant		Orange County Water District	Finance	\$105,181
6.	Principal Project Accountant		Orange County Water District	Finance	\$101,771
7.	Senior Payroll Accountant		Orange County Water District	Finance	\$87,932
8.	Staff Accountant		Orange County Water District	Finance	\$78,191
9.	Staff Accountant		Orange County Water District	Finance	\$64,297
10.	Staff Accountant		Orange County Water District	Finance	\$63,776
11.	Senior Administrative Specialist		Orange County Water District	Finance	\$58,537
12.	Accounting Clerk		Orange County Water District	Finance	\$49,933
13.	Field Representative		Orange County Water District	Finance	\$42,430
14.	Intern		Orange County Water District	Finance	\$11,045